Zdravotnik a Humanita (dovednostni a volné)
03.02.2024 Benecko

500m V predZactvo (intervalové)
start ~ 11:00:00 | 2016 a mladsi | prihlaseno: 13

kategorie
predzaci 1
predzaci 7
predzacky 2
predzacky 4
predzacky 6
predzZaci 9
predzacky 8
predZacky 10
predzaci 11
predzacky 12
predzaci 13
predzZaci 15
predzacky 14
SPORTCHaLLENGe

#

jméno
BALDRIAN FRANTISEK
JINDRISEK JAN
KINCLOVA ELEN
KOLINOVA ANITA
KRACIKOVA KATERINA
KUBRICAN MATYAS
MACHOVA LARA
MECIROVA ANEZKA
NOVAK MAREK
NOVOTNA NELA
PAVLIK BARNY
VYSOHLID ELIAS
VYSOHLID ESTER
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK

HSK BENECKO
SPARTAK VRCHLABI
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
SPARTAK VRCHLABI
HUMP

KB SIMI PRAHA

DUKLA LIBEREC
SPARTAK VRCHLABI
LSDB

HUMP

KB TREFA KOSMONOSY
KB TREFA KOSMONOSY

startovni listina

rocnik
2016
2016
2016
2018
2016
2018
2016
2018
2016
2018
2018
2016
2018
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